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Hirvenhiihdon SM 2017

Hirvenhiihto, Kajaani, 11.03.2017 - 12.03.2017
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Nimi

Kaikkonen Jarmo
Seppdnen Aimo
Hannula Sakari

Partti Touko (M65)
Mikkola Markku
Kinnunen Pekka
Lemmetty Tuomas (M65)
Rahja Antero (M65)
Rahkola Esko (M65)
Huttunen Jorma
Seppadla Kari

Majava Unto
Huhtiniemi Paavo (M65)
Laitinen Markku
Suuniitty Hannu

Punju Heikki (M65)
Hietamies Lassi

Varis Ville

Nro
243
206
187
284
184
271
251
308
233
295
219
202
241
231
199
191
185
258

Piiri Hiihto

KA
KA
KP
KY
ou
PK
PS
KA
LA
PS
PO
ou
KY
PS
SA
KA
KY
KS

281 (33:29)
295 (31:08)
291 (31:43)
288 (34:01)
278 (33:50)
300 (30:19)
288 (34:01)
275 (36:19)
297 (32:32)
264 (37:26)
285 (32:46)
290 (31:51)
246 (45:18)
288 (32:14)
266 (36:47)
287 (34:12)
264 (37:16)
261 (38:15)

Arviointi

290 (-3m/-2m)
282 (-9m/0m)
276 (-7m/+5m)
288 (+3m/+3m)
278 (-10m/-1m)
296 (0Om/+2m)
266 (0m/+17m)
272 (+7m/+7m)
230 (-9m/-26m)
284 (-7m/+1m)
288 (+1m/-5m)
264 (-13m/+5m)
282 (-2m/-7m)
246 (-10m/-17m)
280 (-5m/-5m)
276 (-5bm/+7m)
286 (0m/-7m)
258 (+1m/+20m)

Ammunta

552 (92/ 10,
540 (90 / 10,
546 (91/ 10,
534 (89/ 10,
552 (92 / 10,
510 (85/ 10,
546 (91/ 10,
552 (92 / 10,
570 (95/ 10,
546 (91/ 10,
516 (86 / 10,
534 (89/ 10,
552 (92 / 10,
546 (91/ 10,
534 (89/ 10,
516 (86 / 10,
528 (88/ 10,
558 (93 / 10,
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10,
10,
10,

10,
10,
10,

10,10,9,9,9,8,7)
10, 10,9,9,9,8,5)
10,9,9,9,9,8,7)

10,9,9,9,9,9,8, 8, 8)

10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10, 10, 10,9, 8, 8, 7)
9,9,8,8,8,7, 6)
10,9,9,9,9, 9, 6)
10,9,9,9,9,8, 8)
10, 10, 10, 10, 9, 8, 8)
10, 10,9, 9,8, 8, 7)
9,9,9,8,8,7, 6)
10,9,9,9,9, 7, 6)
10, 10, 10, 9,9, 7, 7)
9,9,9,9,9,8, 8)
10,9,9,9,9, 7, 6)
10,9,9,8,7,7, 6)
10,9,8,8, 8,8, 7)
10,9,9,9,9,9, 8)

Pisteet
1123
1117
1113
1110
1108
1106
1100
1099
1097
1094
1089
1088
1080
1080
1080
1079
1078
1077
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Rasa Veikko (M65)
Parviainen Timo

Monto Jouni

Pilssari Matti
Nevalainen Mauri (M65)
Perttunen Heikki (M65)
Tuovinen Markku (M65)
Pulju Esko

Oikarinen Antero
Joensuu Raimo
Tiihonen Lassi (M65)
Niskanen Jukka (M65)
Kyla-Utsuri Jouko (M65)
Leppdnen Antero (M65)
Pekkarinen Erkki
Karioja Matti (M65)
Nevala Markku

Lindvall Seppo (M65)
Kammonen Seppo (M65)
Suhonen Pekka (M65)
Lumme Jukka (M65)
Ammdlé Jorma

Koikkalainen Seppo

301
299
226
268
262
291
254
269
203
181
275
186
215
247
276
211
274
266
297
210
232
239
285

ou

SS
PK
LA
PS
LA
KA
VS
SS
KA
VS
PS
PS
ou
ou
ou
SS
PS
PO
LA
PK

268 (37:57)
266 (36:39)
277 (34:08)
275 (34:23)
281 (35:11)
273 (36:37)
277 (35:59)
267 (36:20)
285 (32:41)
280 (33:38)
292 (33:21)
272 (36:41)
283 (34:54)
270 (37:10)
264 (37:24)
293 (33:17)
271 (35:04)
268 (37:40)
300 (32:06)
281 (35:19)
257 (41:31)
270 (35:16)
262 (38:04)

268 (-11m/+5m)
276 (-8m/-4m)
258 (+10m/-11m)
260 (+5m/+15m)
266 (+9m/+8m)
286 (-6m/+1m)
268 (+1m/+15m)
270 (-3m/+12m)
268 (-4m/-12m)
254 (-9m/-14m)
272 (-9m/+5m)
266 (-17m/0m)
248 (-7m/-19m)
248 (-11m/+15m)
258 (-1m/+20m)
270 (-4m/-11m)
272 (+14m/0m)
288 (0m/+6m)
280 (-10m/0m)
256 (-2m/-20m)
280 (-6m/-4m)
242 (-8m/-21m)
242 (+9m/+20m)

540 (90/ 10,
534 (89/ 10,
540 (90 / 10,
540 (90/ 10,
528 (88/ 10,
516 (86/ 10,
528 (88/ 10,
534 (89/ 10,
516 (86 / 10,
534 (89/ 10,
504 (84 / 10,
528 (88/ 10,
534 (89/ 10,
546 (91/ 10,
540 (90 / 10,
498 (83/ 10,
516 (86 / 10,
498 (83/ 10,
474 (797 10,
516 (86 / 10,
516 (86 / 10,
540 (90/ 10,
546 (91/ 10,
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10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10,
10,
10,
10,

10
10
10
10

9,99
9,99

10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

,10,9,9,9,7,06)
,10,9,9,9, 8, 4)
.9,9,9,8,8,7)
.9,9,9,8,8,7)

,9,9,8,8,7)
.9,8,8,7,7)
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10,9, 8,8,7,06)
10,9,9,9,7,5)
9,8,8,7,7,7)
9,98,8,8,7)
9928,7,6,5)
10,9, 9, 8, 6, 6)
9,928,8,8,7)
10,9,9,8,8,7)
10,9,9, 8, 8, 6)

9,98,7,7,7,6)
9098,8,8,8,0)
9,90928,8,5,5)

10
10
10
10

10, 10, 10,9,8,7,7)

,9,8,8,7,4,3)
.9,9,9,8,7,4)
,10,9,9, 8,8, 2)
,10,9,8,8,8,7)

1076
1076
1075
1075
1075
1075
1073
1071
1069
1068
1068
1066
1065
1064
1062
1061
1059
1054
1054
1053
1053
1052
1050
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42.

43.

44.
45.
46.

47.

48.
49.

50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
ol.
62.

Ahponen Kari
Nevalainen Osmo

Strand Tapio
Kroger Matti

Kivipelto Kalevi
Mustonen Risto

Karppinen Pauli (M65)
Haapalainen Erkki (M65)

Ronkainen Ari

Minkkinen Timo
Syrjala Esko

Runtti Esko
Rauhamdki Teijo (M6E5)
Puhakka Jukka
Hamaldinen Jari (M65)
Tikkanen Jouko (M65)
Holappa Unto
Valkeapdd Martti (M65)
Tenhunen Jukka
Haapala Jouko (M65)
Parkkonen Antti (M65)

289

267

282
192
240

253

252
188

270

260
218
314
207
298
255
309
196
204
277
234
214

PK

PK

LA
PS
PO

PS

LA
KA

PS

UM
PO
ou
KS
PK
SS
KA
KA

SS
ou
SS

284 (32:55)
277 (34:07)

259 (39:07)
293 (31:23)
278 (33:55)

285 (32:47)

263 (39:36)
286 (34:27)

268 (35:51)

265 (36:56)
267 (36:17)
260 (38:47)
281 (35:19)
269 (35:46)
260 (40:21)
268 (37:51)
292 (31:34)
272 (36:42)
288 (32:18)
284 (34:43)
257 (41:35)

250 (+7m/+18m)

238
(+14m/+17m)

268 (+6m/+10m)
270 (-10m/-5m)
254 (-9m/-14m)

250
(+10m/+15m)

284 (+1m/+7m)
260 (-9m/-11m)

228
(+10m/+26m)

248 (-21m/+5m)
290 (+5m/0m)
278 (-6m/+5m)
256 (-11m/-11m)
268 (-1m/+15m)
258 (-6m/+15m)
268 (+3m/+13m)
280 (-2m/-8m)
286 (0m/-7m)
288 (+2m/+4m)
242 (-5m/-24m)
262 (-12m/-7m)

516 (86 / 10,
534 (89/ 10,

522 (87 / 10,
486 (81 / 10,
516 (86 / 10,

510 (85/ 10,

498 (83/ 10,
498 (83 / 10,

546 (91/ 10,

528 (88 / 10,
480 (80 / 10,
498 (83/ 10,
498 (83 / 10,
498 (83 / 10,
516 (86 / 10,
498 (83 / 10,

9,9,9,9,8,8,8,8,8)

10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 8, 6, 5)

10, 10, 10,9,9,8,7,7,7)
10,10, 8,8,8,7,7,7,6)

10, 10, 10, 10,9, 8,8, 7, 4)

10, 10, 10,9,9,9, 8, 6, 4)

10,9,9,9,8,8,7,7,6)
10, 10, 10,9, 8,8, 7, 6, 5)

10, 10, 10, 10,9,9, 8,8, 7)

10,10,9,9,9,9,8,7,7)
9,9,9,9,8,7,7,6,6)
10, 10,9,9, 8, 7,7, 7, 6)
10,9,9,8,8,8,7,7,7)
10,9,9,9,8,8,8,7, 5)
10, 10, 10,9, 9, 9, 8, 6, 5)
10, 10, 10,9, 8,8, 7, 6, 5)

462 (77179,9,9,9,8,8,8,8,5, 4)

474 (79/ 10,
456 (76 / 10,
504 (84 / 10,
510 (85/ 10,
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9,9,99,8,8,7,6,4)
10,9,9,9,7,7,6,5, 4)
10,10,9,9,9,8, 7, 7, 5)
10,9,9,9,8,8,8,7,7)

1050

1049

1049
1049
1048

1045

1045
1044

1042

1041
1037
1036
1035
1035
1034
1034
1034
1032
1032
1030
1029
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63.
64.
65.
©66.
67.
68.
09.
70.
71.
72.

73.

74.
75.
76.

77.

/8.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Manninen Erkki (M65)
Jankala Kalervo (M65)
Vakkala Erkki (M65)
Berg Eero

Holm Mikko
Happonen Vesa
Havukainen Matti
Haataja Ari

Malila Seppo (M65)

Luoma-aho Seppo (M65)

Sarkeld Sauli (M65)

Pietikdinen Jorma
Petajajarvi Kari
Sakkinen Taito
Grondahl Jari (M65)

Soronen Aslak (M65)
Ikonen limari (M65)
Turunen Arto
Lehosmaa Raimo
Heikkinen Jorma (M65)
Vilkkila Antti

Hietava Mikko (M65)

194
249
183
193
307
265
244
242
296
245

313

209
223
281

303

236
246
213
292
302
288
280

KA
PS
LA
PS
LA
PK
PS
ou
KP
SS

LA

PS
ou
ou

PK

ou
PK
SS
KS
KA
KS
ou

279 (35:33)
273 (36:37)
262 (39:48)
254 (40:36)
288 (32:16)
285 (32:42)
271 (35:04)
277 (34:00)
294 (33:09)
278 (35:40)

269 (37:34)

266 (36:34)
256 (39:57)
266 (36:49)

269 (37:38)

257 (41:37)
268 (37:46)
271 (35:05)
268 (36:01)
272 (36:46)
268 (36:03)
260 (40:29)

246 (-12m/-15m)
282 (-1m/+8m)
262 (-14m/+5m)
276 (-11m/-1m)
284 (+3m/-5m)
230 (-15m/+20m)
256 (-8m/-14m)
262 (-15m/-4m)
232 (-1m/+33m)
260 (+3m/+17m)

232
(+11m/+23m)

240 (-10m/-20m)
268 (-3m/-13m)
280 (-8m/+2m)

226
(+14m/+23m)

248 (-1m/-25m)
242 (-6m/+23m)
250 (-7m/-18m)
264 (+8m/+10m)
238 (-4m/+27m)
278 (-11m/0m)

222 (+9m/+30m)

504 (84 / 10,
474 (79/ 10,
504 (84 / 10,
498 (83/ 10,
456 (76 / 10,

10, 10, 10,9, 8,8, 7,7, 5)
10, 10,9,9, 8,6, 6,6, 5)
10, 10, 10,8,8,7,7,7,7)
10, 10, 10,9, 8,8, 7,7, 4)
10,9,8,8,7,7,6,6,5)

510(85/9,9,9,9,9,9,8,8,8,7)

498 (83 / 10,
486 (81/ 10,
498 (83 / 10,
486 (81/ 10,

522 (87 / 10,

516 (86 / 10,
498 (83 / 10,
474 (79 10,

522 (87 / 10,

510 (85/ 10,
504 (84 / 10,
492 (82/ 10,
480 (80/ 10,
498 (83/ 10,
462 (77 / 10,
522 (87 / 10,
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10,9,9,9, 8,8, 8, 6, 6)
10,9,9,8,8,7,7.7, 6)

10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8, 6, 6, 5)
10,10,9,9,8,7,7,7, 4)

10,9,9,9,9,8,8,8,7)

10, 10, 10,9,9,9, 8,7, 4)
10,9,8,8, 8,8, 8, 8, 06)
10, 10,9,9, 8,6, 6, 6, 5)

10,10,9,9,9,8,8,7,7)

10,9,9,9,9,8,7,7,7)
10,9,9,9,8,8,8,7,6)
10, 10, 10,8,8,7,7,7,5)
10,9,9,9,9, 8,8, 8,0)
9,98,8,8,8,8,8,7)
9,9,98,8,7,7,5,5)

10, 10, 10,9,9, 8, 8,7, 6)

1029
1029
1028
1028
1028
1025
1025
1025
1024
1024

1023

1022
1022
1020

1017

1015
1014
1013
1012
1008
1008
1004
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85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95b.
96.
97.

98.

99.

100.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

Karkkdinen Aimo (M65)
Karhunen Erkki
Heikkinen Kauko (M65)
Tervonen Tapio (M65)
Kelkka Ossi

Scroderus Reijo
Maatta Unto (M65)
Pesonen Hannu
Makela Harri

Korhonen Matti O (M65)
Leskinen Hannu
Voutilainen Juhani

Kamardinen Terho
Horsma Rainer
Petajajarvi Aimo
Kortesalmi Matti (M65)

Ratilainen Pauli (M65)
Sammalniemi Sakari

Pitkdnen Raimo

Puunuvaara Martti (M65)

Sarkelda Pentti
Nyyssonen Matti

259
238
248
220
198
263
227
305
2064
201
312
224
225

272

208

273

217
237
205
216
300
294

ou
PS
KA
ou

KA
LA
ou
SA
KA
KA
KA
PS

KA

LA

LA

PK
LA
ou
LA
LA
SS

250 (43:45)
270 (35:15)
283 (34:53)
290 (33:41)
256 (39:59)
270 (35:19)
268 (37:54)
280 (33:37)
251 (41:31)
267 (38:09)
268 (36:01)
249 (42:27)
263 (37:49)

282 (33:16)
272 (34:58)
262 (39:46)

270 (37:14)
269 (35:47)
270 (35:28)
261 (40:16)
289 (32:07)
280 (33:33)

232 (+9m/+25m)
260 (-10m/-10m)
228 (-3m/+33m)
268 (-8m/-8m)
246 (0m/-27m)
238 (-6m/+25m)
282 (-2m/+7m)
288 (-1m/-5m)
208 (-26m/+20m)
256 (+2m/-20m)
278 (+4m/+7m)
272 (+12m/-2m)
250 (-5m/-20m)

232
(+19m/+15m)

238 (-12m/-19m)

254
(+10m/+13m)

258 (-6m/-15m)
270 (-5m/-10m)
244 (-11m/-17m)
210 (-20m/-25m)
266 (-13m/-4m)
280 (+1m/+9m)

522 (87 / 10,
474 (79 / 10,

10,10,9,9,9,9,8, 7, 6)
9,9,8,8,8,8,7,7,5)

492 (82/9,9,9,9,9,9,8,8,6,6)

444 (74 10,
498 (83/ 10,
492 (82/ 10,
450 (75 / 10,
432 (72 10,
540 (90/ 10,
474 (797 10,

10,9,8,8,7, 6,6, 6, 4)
10,10,9,9,9, 8, 7, 6, 5)
10,9,9,9,9,8, 8, 5, 5)
10, 10,9, 8,8, 7,7, 6, 0)
10,9,9,8,8,7,5, 4, 2)

10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 9,9, 7, 5)

10,9,9,9,7,7,7,6,5)

450 (75/9,9,8,8,8,8,7,6,6, 6)

474 (79 10,
474 (79 10,

462 (77 / 10,
462 (77 / 10,
456 (76 / 10,

444 (74 10,
432 (72 10,
456 (76 / 10,
498 (83/ 10,
414 (69/ 10,
408 (68/ 10,
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10,9,9,8,8,8,7,6, 4)
10,10,9,9,8,7,6,6, 4)

9,9,9,9,8,6,6,6,5)
9,9,8,8,8,7,7,6,5)
9,9,909,8,7,7,5,3)

9,9,9,8,8,7,6,5,3)
9,9,8,7,7,7.6,6,3)
10, 10,9,9, 8, 7, 7, 6, 0)
10, 10,9,9,9, 8, 7, 6, 5)
9,8,7,7,6,6,6,5,5)
9,8,8,8,8,6,86,5,0)

1004
1004
1003
1002
1000
1000
1000
1000
999
997
996
995
987

976

972

972

972
971
970
969
969
968
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107.

108.

109.

110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.

Hyttinen Veli

Kemppainen Pentti

Pitkanen Pauli

Timonen Pekka (M65)
Petajajarvi Kyosti
Pitkanen Keijo

Sipild Timo (M65)
Kronqvist Ralf (M65)
Peltonen Aarne (M65)
Moilanen Raimo (M65)
Piirainen Tapani
Kontinen Taavi (M65)
Leivonmadki Risto (M65)
Markkula Jouko (M65)
Tuomivaara Heimo (M65)
Aaltonen Risto (M65)
Jankala Hannu
Eteldaho Matti

Heikkild Jouko (M65)
Suhonen Matti (M65)
Leppdnen Tapani
Kauppinen Martti (M65)

189

257

310

190
306
228
200
221
278
293
304
212
197
180
195
222
229
311
201
235
279
182

KA

KA

ou

KA

PS
KP
SO
ou
KA
KA
SS
PS
VS

LA
LA
LA

KS
PS

273 (34:49)

283 (33:09)

268 (35:59)

269 (37:33)
271 (35:08)
248 (42:30)
265 (38:57)
252 (43:06)
280 (35:25)
257 (41:37)
285 (32:40)
253 (42:45)
241 (46:50)
246 (45:09)
286 (34:26)
264 (39:09)
264 (37:26)
264 (37:13)
262 (39:52)
269 (37:26)

220 (-10m/-30m) 474 (79/ 10, 10,9, 9, 8,8,8,7,5, 5)

206
(+24m/+23m) 474 (79/10, 10, 10, 10, 8,8,7,7,7, 2)
226

(+18m/+19m) 468 (78/10,10,9,9,9,9, 8,6, 6, 2)

260 (-10m/-10m) 432 (72/10,10,9,9,8,8,8, 8, 2, 0)
256 (+9m/+13m) 432 (72/9,9,9,8,7,7,7,6,5,5)
274 (+7m/-6m)  432(72/10,9,9,9,8,8,7,6,5, 1)
232 (-10m/-24m) 456 (76/10,9,9,8,8,8, 7, 6, 6, 5)
260 (+5m/+15m) 432(72/9,9,9,9,9,7,7,6, 4, 3)
284 (-3m/-5m) 366 (61/ 10, 10,9,8,7,7,7,3,0,0)
264 (-8m/+10m) 408 (68/ 10, 10,8,8,7,7,6,6, 4, 2)
252 (-11m/+13m) 384 (64/10, 10, 8,8,8,7,7,6,0,0)
270 (-15m/Om) 390 (65/9,9,8,8,7,6,5,5, 4, 4)
282 (0m/-9m) 390 (65/ 10, 10, 10, 8,8, 7, 6, 6, 0, 0)
286 (-6m/+1m) 372 (62/10,10,9,8,7,7,7,3,1,0)
288 (-3m/+3m)  330(55/9,8,8,8,6,6,5,2,2, 1)
266 (-7m/-10m) 360 (60/10,9,9, 8,8, 6, 4, 3, 3, 0)
272 (+2m/+12m) 348 (58/10,9, 8,8, 6,5, 4, 4, 3, 1)
254 (+7m/+16m) 348 (58/9,8,8,7,7,7,5, 4,2, 1)
290 (0m/-5m) 306 (51/10,9,9,8,5,5,5,0,0,0)
216 (-12m/-30m) 330 (55/9,9,8,7, 6,6, 4, 3, 2, 1)
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967

963

962

961
959
954
953
944
930
929
921
913
913
904
904
890
884
866
858
815
DNF
DNS

17.05.2025



Hirvenhiihdon SM 2017 - M60

Helminen Jaakko
Laitinen llmari (M65)
Hanninen Veikko (M65)
Sormunen Osmo (M65)
Kulmala Jouko (M65)
Saynatmaki Heikki (M65)
Loo Bertel (M65)

230
250
256
283
286
287
290

SS
KS
PK
SA
KS
sO
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

17.05.2025
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